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SCALE

Xiamen R&T plumbing Technology Co.,Ltd.

ASSEMBLAGE NO.

ASSEMBLAGE NAME

P.NO:1

TOTAL:1

CHECKED

APPROVAL

DRAWN

总重（含包装）/g

暗装面盆龙头（铜阀）

AU504800C

2:5

尺寸图

100

1
2
1

4
9

67

200

∅2
4

190-205

2
2
°

4
71
1
2

107

预埋深度59-74

67

G1/2进水接口


